
Annexure 2
List of operational creditors (Others)

Amount of claim 
admitted

Admitted as 
Contingent Claim

1 Standard Pesticides Private Limited 05-03-2024              59,62,404.00                                -                59,62,404.00                                -                                  -   
2 Puneet Agro Prop. Puneet Rawal 26-02-2024                9,73,349.65                                -                  8,46,391.00                                -                   1,26,958.65 

Total 69,35,753.65             -                             68,08,795.00             -                             1,26,958.65                

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Admitted Amount
Sl.no Name of creditor

Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed 
 Amount of Claim 
under verification 

Page 1 of 1


